FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 1 July 2019 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Tatura- Monday, 1 July 2019

12:50 PM - TAC Be Races Ready Highweight BM 58 Handicap (1980m)

02 Wolfendale 5/3: 16 3 6 Feb'18  67L 560 590 710 20.7 297 26 23.7 Payne Cully 4G
3:50 PM - Kevin Hicks Real Estate BM 58 Handicap (1450m)
05 Don't Get Excited ~ 1/1: 80 4 3 Feb'14  12L 600 575 60.0 -0.7 63 2 3.3 Hobson Beriman  9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Muswellbrook - Monday, 1 July 2019

1:30 PM - BENGALLA MINING BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1450m)
01 Steamin' 2/1: 41 5 4 Jul 17 19L 540 580 625 11.6 206 15 16.6 Mulholland Brewer 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race

Sha Tin - Monday, 1 July 2019

5:00 PM - Continuous Development Hcp-C4 (1650m)

10 Irish Vega 5/1: 18 4 7 Nov '17
6:40 PM - Riding High Together Hcp (C3) (1200m)

08 Interstellar 2/11:6 9 1 Jul '16
7:15 PM - Sportsmanship 2000m Hcp (C3) (2000m)

01 Grand Chancellor  4/2: 26 7 2 Apr'17

12 | Do 37/11: 7 10 2 Oct '14

11 Rocketeer 6/2: 33 14 4 Oct '16
7:50 PM - Better Future 1400m Hcp (C3) (1400m)

03 Assimilate 10/4: 16 4 7 May '18

15 Won Won Too 4/2: 15 13 Apr'18

Last
Marg

4.0L

2.5L
1.0L
43L

3.0L
6.6L

Carried
Wt

53.5

56.0

55.0
52.0
56.0

60.5
56.0

Win
Wt

56.5

52.5
555
52.5

535
55.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

60.5
515
53.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.7

04

48
33
-0.8

-3.6
-37.7

Idle

Form BLP
Score
17.7 13
10.4 1
13.8 6
15.3 5
17.2 3
7.4 3
97 -24

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.7

9.4

118
13.3
13.2

0.4
-22.7

Trainer

Yip

Lui

Moore
So
Lor

Ting
Yip

Jockey

Niekerk

Wong

Niekerk
Leung
Wong

Schofield

Ag

4G

3G

5G
4G
5G

4G



Tote Horse

Pontefract - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

12:30 AM - Wayne Conway Memorial Handicap (2645m)

02 Strindberg

2:00 AM - Guide Dogs For The Blind Supporting Pontefract Handicap (L ady Amateur Riders) (2205m)

11 Correggio

2/1:3

2/1:55

5

11

7

5

Feb'16

Apr'14

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

152L 540 54.0 1330

4.0L 580 640 1280
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
76.6

63.1

Form
Score

88.6

79.1

BLP

83

68

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

81.6 Tregoning Curtis

74.1 Hammond Walton

Ag

3C

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

2:15 AM - smartvetmeds.com Amateur Riders Handicap (1902m)
01 Irish Times V111 5 11 Mar 11 9.2L 59.0 59.0 154.0 83.1 9.1 94 88.1 Spiller Cagney 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Catterick - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

3:30 AM - Racing Welfare Racing Staff Week Selling Stakes (1312m)
11 Dothraki 98/28: 9 12 9 Feb'19 135L 58.0 61.0 122.0 65.6 4 866 74 77.6 Thompson Elliott 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

5:15AM - RitaOra Live At Windsor Racecourse Maiden Stakes (1791m)
02 Soldier Of War 2/1:3 13 5 Mar'16  285L 64.0 64.0 140.0 87.6 1056 92 100.6 Pauling Kirby 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Gosford - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

1:25PM - STAR OF THE SEA LUXURY APARTMENTS BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)

06 Balius 2/1: 35 2 6 Sep ‘18 52L 59.0 57.0 585 32 9
3:15PM - WESTPAC RESCUE HELICOPTER SERVICE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (2100m)

08 Loving Home 4/2: 60 1 11 Sep'l7 18.0L 585 580 57.0 16.5
3:50 PM - AUBREY BROWN LAWYERS CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1200m)

02 OnlyWannaSing 2/1:14 3 2 Feb'18 15L 615 60.5 59.0 -1.2
4:25PM - PETER NORRGARD MEMORIAL CLASS1HANDICAP (1000m)

10 Larson Vi1 10 1 Jan '08 57.0 55.0 -1.6
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Form
Score

11.2

285

3.8

9.4

BLP

27

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.2 Wilkes

175 Wilkes

1.8 Lees

8.4 Newnham

Jockey

Day

Weir

Collett

Clark

Ag

6G

8G

3G

2G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Corowa - Tuesday, 2 July 2019

2:55PM - CAMPBELLSWINES SDRA WINTER HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Kaching

5/1: 27

8

11

Oct '16

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

8.6L 58.0 56.5

4:10 PM - MORRISWINES BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

08 Beautiful Bee

2/1:19

7

1

Mar '18

59.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

575

Fred
Factor

9.8

-16

Months
Idle

Form
Score

28.8

6.4

BLP

20

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

17.8 Archard

5.4 Osborne

Jockey

Mallyon

Ward

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Chepstow - Wednesday, 3 July 2019

3:00 AM - Water Aid Handicap (1556m)

02 Delittle Engine 9/6: 29 2 8 May '17  6.5L

09 Jungle Juice 5/2: 13 13 7 Feb'10 4.5L
5:00 AM - County Marquees Handicap (3520m)

10 Knight Commander  2/1: 43 7 6 Jan'18  16.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 59.0
60.0 62.0
55.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

137.0
129.0

116.0

Fred
Factor

64.0
59.7

66.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

74.0
79.7

79.5

BLP

71
66

72

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

66.0 Dunn
72.7 Channon

73.5 Flook

Jockey

Ryan
Shepherd

Silva

Ag

5G
3F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Ashburton - Wednesday, 3 July 2019

12:15 PM - Hind Ridge Farm Winter Cup Trl (1400m)
01 Signify 2/1: 52 6 5 Mar'l7  13L 585 560 615 17 127 6 7.7 Cowan Chowdhoor  7G
y
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